LIST OF ENQUIRY REPORTS WITH RECOMMENDATIONS SENT TO THE DISCIPLINARY
AUTHORITIES/COMPETENT AUTHORITIES UNDER RULE 14-A OF THE KARNATAKA CIVIL
SERVICES (C.C & A) RULES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 1-2-2023 TO 28-2-2023

Enq Enq ||Enq . Sent
No/Enqg_Yr || Offr || Juris DGO Details date

1 315/2013 ARE- || UPLOK- || 2. M.S. Muzibur Rehaman, 28-
3 2 the then Junior Engineer, 02-
Taluk Panchayath, 2023
Challakere, Chitradurga
District

S.NO

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept. 1. A. Anjaneya
the then Executive Officer,
Taluk Panchayath,
Challakere, Chitradurga
District

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

2 209/2014 || ARE- ||UPLOK- |[1. C. Nagaraju 10-
1" 2 son of Chowdaiah, Revenue || 02-
Inspector, Soluru Hobli, 2023
Magadi Taluk, Ramanagar
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

3 239/2015 ARE- || UPLOK- || 1. Sri.N.T.Anjinappa 28-
13 2 Retired Senior Work 02-
Inspector, Karnataka City 2023
Water Supply and Drainage
Board, Bellary Division.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

4 289/2015 ARE- | UPLOK- || 1. Sharanabasaveshwara 15-
3 2 Case Worker Taluk Office 02-
ChitradurgaPresently 2023
working as Revenue
Inspector,Kasaba Hobli,
Chitradurga Taluk,
Chitradurga

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

2. Pandurangappa
Village Accountant,




Kurubarahatti village,
Chitradurga Taluk and
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

3. T Pranesh Kumar
Taluk Surveyor,
Chitradurga Taluk,
Chitradurga

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

369/2015

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. Prakash

Junior Engineer, CMC,
Ramanagar. presently
working as A.E.E., NO.1
Sub-Dvn., PW.D.,
Ramanagar.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Department
of Public Works

28-
02-
2023

353/2016

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. K.V.RADHAKRISHNA
PANCHAYAHT
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,
JAKKARSANAKUPPA
GRAMA PANCHAYATH,
BANGARPET TALUK,
KOLAR DISTRICT.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

2. S.P.KASHINATH
PANCHAYATH
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,
JAKKARSANAKUPPA
GRAMA PANCHYATH
BANGARPET TALUK,
KOLAR DISTRICT.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

27-
02-
2023

627/2017

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. M. MUNIRAJU,
Panchayath Development
Officer, Shettahalli Gram
Panchayaht, Shettahalli,
Vemagal Hobli, Kolar Taluk,
KOLAR District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural

22-
02-
2023




Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

121/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. S.Suresh Babu

Special
TahsildharKurugoduBellary
Taluk and District

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

08-
02-
2023

125/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

4. Smt Kavitha D N

The then PDO Grama
Kondenalu Panchayath,
Gandasi Hobli, Arasikere
Taluk, Hassan District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

10-
02-
2023

10

272/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. A. Krishnmurthy
Senior Motor Vehicle
Inspector,Office of the
RTO,Bellary District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Transport
Department

20-
02-
2023

11

303/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. H.S. Chandrashekar
Executive Officer, Taluk
Panchayath, Alur, Hassan
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

21-
02-
2023

12

351/2018

ARE-
15

UPLOK-

1. Bhommalingaiah
Secretary,C.K Pur Grama
Panchyata,Pavagada
Taluk, Tumkur.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

28-
02-
2023

13

253/2019

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

2. MANJULA,
Panchayath Development
Officer, Magondi Gram
Panchayat, Bangarapet
Taluk, KOLAR District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural

28-
02-
2023




Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

14

265/2019

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

1. K.Shivananda kumar
Panchayath Development
Officer,Beggli Hosahalli
Gram Panchayath,Presently
at Huthur Gram Panchayath,
Kolar taluk and district

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

28-
02-
2023

15

269/2019

ARE-

UPLOK-

4. Ramesh Thungala
Then Executive
Engineer,Project division,
Gadag. Presently retired

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept. 2.
Rajeshwaragowda Patil
Then Assistant Executive
Engineer,

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept. 1. Somashekar
Shettar

Then Executive
Engineer,Presently retired

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept. 5. Umesh Itagi
Then Assistant Engineer,
Project division, Gadag

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept. 3. Revanna
Siddappa Masali
Assistant Engineer,

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

14-
02-
2023

16

75/2020

ARE-

UPLOK-

2. Nagabhushan

Senior Officer,Mines and
Geology
Department,Mandya.

COMPETENT

27-
02-
2023




AUTHORITY:Commerce
and Industries Department

17

167/2020

ARE-
14

UPLOK-

1. G. LAKSHMI,

Panchayath Development
Officer, Huttur Gram
Panchayath, Kolar Taluk and
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

28-
02-
2023

18

67/2021

ARE-
20

UPLOK-

1. Sri.Vivek V. Shenvi,
TAHASILDAR, Taluk Office,
Honavar Taluk, Uttara
Kannada District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

2. Sri.Manjunath Naik,
REVENUE
INSPECTOR,Mavinakuruva
Hobli, Honnavar Taluk,
Uttara Kannada District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

27-
02-
2023

19

81/2021

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

1. RENUKA

PDO, Grama Panchayath
office, Malladevaragudda,
Deodurga Taluk,Raichur

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat
Raj Dept.

27-
02-
2023

20

186/2022

ARE-
10

UPLOK-

1. MAMATHA H.R.

W/o Mohan Kumair,
Surveyor, O/o the Assistant
Director of Land Records,
Koratagere, Koratagere
Taluk, Tumkur District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

22-
02-
2023

21

4/2023

ARE-
12

UPLOK-

4. Sri.Megharaja Naika,
Retired Tahasildar,Kumta.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

23-
02-
2023




