LIST OF ENQUIRY REPORTS WITH RECOMMENDATIONS SENT TO THE DISCIPLINARY AUTHORITIES/COMPETENT AUTHORITIES UNDER RULE 14-A OF THE KARNATAKA CIVIL SERVICES (C.C & A) RULES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 1-2-2023 TO 28-2-2023

S.NO	Enq No/Enq_Yr	Enq Offr	Enq Juris	DGO Details	Sent date
1	315/2013	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	2. M.S. Muzibur Rehaman, the then Junior Engineer, Taluk Panchayath, Challakere, Chitradurga District	28- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 1. A. Anjaneya the then Executive Officer, Taluk Panchayath, Challakere, Chitradurga District	
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
2	209/2014	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 2	1. C. Nagaraju son of Chowdaiah, Revenue Inspector, Soluru Hobli, Magadi Taluk, Ramanagar District.	10- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
3	239/2015	ARE- 13	UPLOK- 2	1. Sri.N.T.Anjinappa Retired Senior Work Inspector, Karnataka City Water Supply and Drainage Board, Bellary Division.	28- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
4	289/2015	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	1. Sharanabasaveshwara Case Worker Taluk Office ChitradurgaPresently working as Revenue Inspector,Kasaba Hobli, Chitradurga Taluk, Chitradurga	15- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department 2. Pandurangappa Village Accountant,	

				Kurubarahatti village, Chitradurga Taluk and District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department 3. T Pranesh Kumar Taluk Surveyor, Chitradurga Taluk, Chitradurga COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
5	369/2015	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 2	1. Prakash Junior Engineer, CMC, Ramanagar. presently working as A.E.E., NO.1 Sub-Dvn., P.W.D., Ramanagar. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Department of Public Works	28- 02- 2023
6	353/2016	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	1. K.V.RADHAKRISHNA PANCHAYAHT DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, JAKKARSANAKUPPA GRAMA PANCHAYATH, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. S.P.KASHINATH PANCHAYATH DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, JAKKARSANAKUPPA GRAMA PANCHYATH BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	27- 02- 2023
7	627/2017	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 2	1. M. MUNIRAJU, Panchayath Development Officer, Shettahalli Gram Panchayaht, Shettahalli, Vemagal Hobli, Kolar Taluk, KOLAR District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural	22- 02- 2023

				Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
8	121/2018	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 2	1. S.Suresh Babu Special TahsildharKurugoduBellary Taluk and District	08- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
9	125/2018	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	4. Smt Kavitha D N The then PDO Grama Kondenalu Panchayath, Gandasi Hobli, Arasikere Taluk, Hassan District.	10- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
10	272/2018	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	1. A. Krishnmurthy Senior Motor Vehicle Inspector,Office of the RTO,Bellary District.	20- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Transport Department	
11	303/2018	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	1. H.S. Chandrashekar Executive Officer, Taluk Panchayath, Alur, Hassan District.	21- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
12	351/2018	ARE- 15	UPLOK- 2	1. Bhommalingaiah Secretary,C.K Pur Grama Panchyata,Pavagada Taluk,Tumkur.	28- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
13	253/2019	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 2	2. MANJULA, Panchayath Development Officer, Magondi Gram Panchayat, Bangarapet Taluk, KOLAR District.	28- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural	

265/2019 269/2019	ARE- 16 ARE- 7	UPLOK- 2 UPLOK- 1	 K.Shivananda kumar Panchayath Development Officer,Beggli Hosahalli Gram Panchayath,Presently at Huthur Gram Panchayath, Kolar taluk and district COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. Ramesh Thungala Then Executive Engineer,Project division, Gadag. Presently retired COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. Rajeshwaragowda Patil Then Assistant Executive Engineer 	28- 02- 2023
269/2019		UPLOK- 1	AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 4. Ramesh Thungala Then Executive Engineer,Project division, Gadag. Presently retired COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. Rajeshwaragowda Patil Then Assistant Executive	02-
269/2019		UPLOK- 1	Then Executive Engineer,Project division, Gadag. Presently retired COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. Rajeshwaragowda Patil Then Assistant Executive	02-
			AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. Rajeshwaragowda Patil Then Assistant Executive	
			Engineer,	
			COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 1. Somashekar Shettar Then Executive Engineer,Presently retired	
			COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 5. Umesh Itagi Then Assistant Engineer, Project division, Gadag	
			COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 3. Revanna Siddappa Masali Assistant Engineer,	
			COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 2	2. Nagabhushan Senior Officer,Mines and Geology Department,Mandya.	27- 02- 2023
	5/2020			AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 3. Revanna Siddappa Masali Assistant Engineer,5/2020ARE- 8UPLOK- 22. Nagabhushan Senior Officer,Mines and Geology

				AUTHORITY:Commerce and Industries Department	
17	167/2020	ARE- 14	UPLOK- 2	1. G. LAKSHMI, Panchayath Development Officer, Huttur Gram Panchayath, Kolar Taluk and District.	28- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
18	67/2021	ARE- 20	UPLOK- 1	1. Sri.Vivek V. Shenvi, TAHASILDAR,Taluk Office, Honavar Taluk, Uttara Kannada District.	27- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department 2. Sri.Manjunath Naik, REVENUE INSPECTOR,Mavinakuruva Hobli, Honnavar Taluk, Uttara Kannada District.	
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
19	81/2021	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 1	1. RENUKA PDO, Grama Panchayath office, Malladevaragudda, Deodurga Taluk,Raichur	27- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
20	186/2022	ARE- 10	UPLOK- 2	1. MAMATHA H.R. W/o Mohan Kumar, Surveyor, O/o the Assistant Director of Land Records, Koratagere, Koratagere Taluk, Tumkur District.	22- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
21	4/2023	ARE- 12	UPLOK- 2	4. Sri.Megharaja Naika, Retired Tahasildar,Kumta.	23- 02- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	